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Makarah Yay Kadin Takim

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

NOC

Name

1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

2012

1887

1920

1989

1824

1813

2011

2012

1681

1840

1963

1936

1883

1442

2012

38KBBSK

-Bye-

060SKD

50NGH

07VOSK

OBAGHGVSK

06YOISK

340VSK

1GMBBGVSKD

46MIGSKD

06205K

07VESAD

34DOSK

34BBSKD

SONBGVSK

34KAOSK

Kayseri Biiyiksehir Belediyesi
COSKUNGAY Didem
KARAKUS Seyma
KARAKUS Beyza

Kayseri Biiyiksehir Belediyesi

Onok Spor Kulibu
AKGUNDUZ Sevilay
BOYACI Mina
YASACAN Nihal Bade

Genglik Hizmetleri Ve Spor il

CELIK Betdl
EKE Sudenaz
SATICI Helin

208

214

215

Genglik Hizmetleri Ve Spor il

Genglik Hizmetleri Ve Spor i

Vira Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
NOAMAN Maram Yaser Ahmed Abdo
OZEN Seyma Giilbin
SANEL irem

Ankara Gsm Spor Kuliibi
AYDINLI Asel Su
OZBEK Betil
YIGIT Ela

224

212

221

Vira Okguluk Spor Kuliib

Yildirim Okguluk Ihtisas Spor
GUVEN Zeynep
YESILGIMEN Beril
YILMAZ Emine Azra

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibii
FENERCI Aysenur
0GUZ Emine Rabia
TOMRUK ipek

190

228

221

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibii

220

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibii

5660
340VSK
J4KAOSK
50NGH
(TVESAD
(7V0SK
30KBBSK
34D0SK

oNOOU A WN R

Final Siralamasi

Mol Biylksenir Belediyesi Ge
Okgular Vakf Spor Kulubi
Kaya Okguluk Spr Kl Deme
Gengl Hizmetler Ve Spr
Vedat Erbay Spor Aademi Deme
Vira Okguluk Spor Kulubi
Kayseri Biyiksehir Beldlyesi
Demka Okguluk Spor Kulibi

229
221
215
209

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kulibu

Mugla Bilyiiksehir Belediyesi Ge
BURUN Hazal
DEMIRCAN Ecesu
LOK Songdil

Manisa Il Genglik S.K
AKGEYIK Eyliil Mafizen
ISIK Alya
SARIKAYA Afra Nur

224

179

224

Mugla Biiyiiksehir Belediyesi Ge

Zirve Okguluk Spor Kuliibi
ARAPOGLU Rabia
TAVILOGLU Zehra Damla
KAYA Bahar

Viedat Erbay Spor Akademi Deme
ABBASOGLU Dilara
BICAK Zeynep
YUVA Begim

193

226

230

Viedat Erbay Spor Akademi Deme

225

Mugla Biyiksehir Belediyesi Ge

Demka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
GCAGLAYAN Deren
CAKMAK Defne
POLATDEMIR Kayra

Bllyikgekmece Belediyesi SK
AKAY Ceren
BAYGIN Yagmur
TURAN Azra

220

199

229

Demka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Nevsehir Belediyesi Genglik Ve
BAS Gllsen
CETINEL Nidanur
HAN Zeynep

Kaya Okguluk Spor Kuliibil Derne
BARAN Bilrge Nazra
OKYAR Derya ipek
SARACIK inci

194

223

209

Kaya Okculuk Spor Kuliibii Derne

228

Kaya Okguluk Spor Kuliibii Dere

224

Mugla Bilyiksehir Belediyesi Ge

GOLD
Mugla Bllyiksehir Belediyesi Ge

221

224

227

Genglik Hizmetleri Ve Spor i

SILVER
Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi

216

Kaya Okguluk Spor Kuliibil Derme

BRONZE
Kaya Okculuk Spor Kuliibi Derne

219
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